BlankShirts.com

AllPro - Pro-Lock Youth Performance Long
Sleeve T-Shirt - 48400Y

4 0z./yd? (US), 6.7 oz./L yd (CA), 100% polyester interlock jersey with Pro-Lock

technology

Pro-Lock collection’s cationic disperse dyed polyester locks in colorfastness to
create a bleed-resistant print surface that produces vibrant, crisp graphics.

Standard fit
Moisture-management
Snag resistant
Self-Fabric collar

Rolled forward shoulder for improved fit and comfort

Hemmed long sleeve
UPF rating of 50

Tear away label for comfort and relabeling

CPSIA Tracking Label Compliant

Colors

Yellow

Finished Measurements

Body Length

Body Length Tolerance

Chest Tolerance

Chest Width (Laid Flat)

Sleeve Length (From Center Back)

Sleeve Tolerance

XS S

18 201/2

+/-1/2 +/-1/2

+/-3/4 +/-3/4
14 16
201/2 23
+/-3/4 +/-3/4
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22
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+/-3/4
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241/2

+/-3/4

231/2
+/-1/2
+/-3/4
18

26 1/2

+/-3/4

Black Charcoal [Forest Heather [Heather |Heather Maroon Navy
Green Granite Navy Royal

Neon Purple Royal

XL

25
+/-1/2
+/-3/4
19
29

+/-3/4



